
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 
 

11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 
 

25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Sunday Supper 
Club EV BB 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
10:15 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Storywise Chat  
MSP 
Chair Yoga 
BECWC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 

10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 

10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
6:45 
 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Topeka  
Symphony Shuttle 

10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Topeka Symphony 
Shuttle 

10:00 
 
1:30 
 
2:00 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Therapy Dog Visit 
AL Frontier 
AA Meeting BEC WC 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
2:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Food Committee MSP 
Mindfulness Class Chapel 
Social MSP 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 

Trip to Alma and  
Volland Shuttle 
Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
AA Meeting BEC WC 

9:30 
10:00 
 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
 

Writing Club EV CR 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
RW AS 
Open Studio  RW AS 

1:00 
1:00 
 

Open Studio RW AS 
Stronger Together 
Support Chapel 

10:30 
 
1:00 
1:30 
 
3:00 
 

Alzheimer’s Parade at 
Brewster Campus Wide 
Open Studio RW AS 
Gardens/Grounds 
Committee Chapel 
Diversity Committee 
Chapel 

9:30 
 
10:00 
 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group  
RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
 
2:00 
 

Resident Council 
CAC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Jayna McFarland 
Sings CAC 
Blood Pressure Clinic 
WWC 

10:00 
 
1:00 
 
2:00 
4:15 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Alzheimer’s Campus 
Walk Meet at BHC 
AA Meeting BEC WC 
Dinner Out at Chili’s 
Shuttle 

11:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
 
2:00 
3:00 
 

Episcopal Service 
Chapel 
Open Studio RW AS 
Blood Pressure Clinic 
BEC WC 
Birthday Party CAC 
Quilters Club RW AS 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
New Resident Mtg CAC 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Grief and Gratitude 
Group Chapel 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15  
 
1:00 
1:00 
2:00 
7:00 

Red Carpet MSP 
Bake Sale Mtg RW AS 
Caregiver’s Support 
Group Chapel 
Resident Marketing 
Committee EV CR 
Red Carpet BEC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Sara Tucker CAC 
Heartland Harmony CAC 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 

Writing Club EV CR 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
RW AS 
Open Studio  RW AS 
Osher: Presidential 
Campaigns CAC 

9:00 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 
 
2:00 
 

Day Out in  
Lawrence Shuttle 
Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
AA Meeting  
BEC WC 
Woodworkers 
Group BEC WS 

National  
Assisted Living Week 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotion 
EV BB 
Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Catholic Mass Chapel  
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

Labor Day Holiday 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
 
6:30 

Red Carpet MSP 
Bake Sale Mtg RW AS 
4th Tues Book Club 
Chapel 
Red Carpet BEC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Osher: Presidential 
Campaigns CAC 
Yadira Lopp Sings Chapel 

Root Beer Floats 
11 am—12:30 pm 

Main Street Pavilion 
World Gratitude Day! 

Alzheimer’s Awareness 
Week at Brewster 

Alzheimer’s Walk Alzheimer’s Parade Root Beer Floats 


